CHOLET - 13/04/2022

015 - CC Label 4 ans Qualification SF+AA

Barbme A sans chrono, sans barrage
Engagé(s):37 Partant(s):35 Primé(s):9

Concurent
Dos CAVALIER
1 001 MENANTEAU VALENTIN
1 002 BONNIN CHRISTOPHE
1 003 JACQUES JOACHIM
1 004 MAYNARD MCH NICOLAS
1 005 BATLE JEAN NOEL
1 006 LOUISY MORGANE
1 011 COMTE CYRILLE
1 012 MENANTEAU VALENTIN
1 014 SALAUN PIERRE
1 018 JACQUES JOACHIM
1 019 JOUAULT THOMAS
1 036 LEPELTIER PAULINE
13 007 FERRAND JULIEN
13 008 REVEILLERE MANON
13 015 GIRAUD CAMILLE
13 016 LEMOINE ARNAUD
13 017 BONNIN CHRISTOPHE
13 020 EISELE LENA
13 021 SALLIOT QUENTIN
13 022 CHARON GOULVEN
13 025 BERCHOT JULIEN
13 026 MAYNARD MCH NICOLAS
13 028 LOUISY MORGANE
13 030 BOULAIRE MORGANE
13 031 FLEURISSON JEAN PHILIPPE
13 032 BONNIN CHRISTOPHE
13 033 JACQUES JOACHIM
13 034 MENANTEAU VALENTIN
13 035 MORAND MELANIE
13 037 BOUVIER CHABOT DAVY
31 010 PAUCHET JESSICA
32 029 FERRAND JULIEN
33 009 DUBOIS PIERRE MARIE
34 023 MENANTEAU VALENTIN
013 POPPE FRANCOIS
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CHEVAL

IDYLLE GABANA

ILOA DU RU

ITAQUE DES EGLANTINES
IN THE LIGHT

IT'S MYLORD'ARDELAY
IDAHO HDN

IWANN DE KERGANE
IOPALE DES NAUVES
ISTAR DU MOTTY

ICE NIGHT

IL EST DE LANDETTE

I AM BOY D'AVRIL

IRE DU REVERDY
ILTON BOY

IUTHA DES TRILLAUDS
IRRESISTIBLE GENETAIS
IZZARA DU RU
IMALITA DU GERY
IDYLLE PYROUETTE
IBIS DE HUS
INCAPRICE D'ANDAINE
I AM DE LA CROIX
IPANEMA DE CARAT
IXELLE D'HITOT

IPPON MADELICE
IBAIA DU RU

ITOKINE

IPSOS DE MENJO
IMHOTEP GUIBRETIERE
INN CHARLIE
INTERLUDE DU FEUGRE
IRVING DU REVERDY
IPSA DE LA PIETA
IDESS AUBOURGERE
INCULPATE CHERY

POINTS
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TEMPS
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société
HIPPIQUE
FRANCAISE

PRIX
60 €
60 €
60 €
60 €
60 €
60 €
60 €
60 €
60 €
60 €
60 €
60 €



Concurent

Dos CAVALIER CHEVAL POINTS TEMPS PRIX
024 BATLE JEAN NOEL INAYA DE LA CROIX NP
027 GOMEZ DAVID IKAM DE L HORIZON NP
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